Oberlin (6-18,4-14 NCAC) -vs- Hiram (9-16,6-12 NCAC)
02/19/22 at Price Gymnasium, Hiram, OH

Date: 02/19/22 Score By Period 1 2 Total
Z‘t’;‘?‘- d;ﬁ-cg? ;2"3 Oberlin 29 38 67
Site: Price Gymnasium, Hiram, OH Hiram 37 45 82
Referees: Anthony Young, Adam Rimer, Rudy Seneca
Oberlin 67
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
04 Moser,Wolf * 34 9-21 6-15 1-2 0-1 1 3 1 5 0 2 25
23  Radusinovic,Dimitrije =3 32 7-14 4-11 0-0 1-9 10 1 3 2 0 2 18
00 Knowles,Darien * 26 1-5 0-3 4-4 1-1 2 1 2 0 0 0 6
43  Lieber,Henry =3 26  3-6 0-2 0-0 0-3 3 1 3 1 0 1 6
01 Oliver,Aidan * 32 1-6 0-2 2-4 4-2 6 1 1 3 0 2 4
42  Bousquette, Will 3 0-0 0-0 3-4 0-2 2 0 1 0 0 0 3
20 Dibaei,Adel 2 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
21  Gannon,Andrew 15 1-5 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 1 0 1 2
13  von Recklinghausen,Marcus 14 0-1 0-0 0-2 1-0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0
33  Spyroglou,Anastasis 11 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 3 0 2 0 0 0
14 Wright,Justin 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
03  Macfarlane,Lachie 2 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 23-63 11-36 10-16 8-27 35 11 12 15 1 9 67
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 11-30 36.67 % 7-21 33.33 % 0-2 0.00 %
Second Half 12-33 36.36 % 4-15 26.67 % 10-14 71.43 %
Total 23-63 36.5% 11-36 30.6 % 10-16 62.5%
Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 2 Scores Tied: 3 times(s) Points in the Paint: 20 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 3 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 22 Bench Points: 8 Largest Lead: 0 0
Hiram 82
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
01 Gordon,Brodgie * 32 9-21 4-12 3-4 0-3 3 1 7 4 0 5 25
24  Beans Jr.,Kevin & 31 5-11 1-5 1-1 1-0 1 1 3 2 0 0 12
02 Clingain,Oliver * 25 3-7 2-5 0-0 0-6 6 0 0 4 0 0 8
04 Cox,Sherman = 16 3-6 2-3 0-0 3-2 5 1 1 1 0 1 8
03 Moulton,Texan * 21 1-2 0-0 0-0 3-10 13 1 1 4 0 1 2
20 Johnson,Max 9 2-2 2-2 1-2 0-2 2 0 1 1 0 1 7
10  Willman,Spencer 22 1-2 1-1 3-4 0-3 3 2 1 0 0 1 6
40 Ewart,Michael 19 3-5 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 1 1 1 1 6
33  Wells,Chance 10 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 2 0 0 0 3
05 Taborn,Isiah 1 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
42 Yang,Ivan 5 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 1 0 0 2
34 Sartain,Doug 7 0-4 0-2 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0
21  Kowal,Jacob 1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
25 Ayo,Joe 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 30-64 14-32 8-12 10-34 44 10 18 19 1 10 82
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 15-31 48.39 % 6-16 37.50 % 1-2 50.00 %
Second Half 15-33 45.45 % 8-16 50.00 % 7-10 70.00 %
Total 30-64 46.9 % 14-32 43.8% 8-12 66.7 %

Second Chance Points: 3
Points off Turnovers: 23

Technical Fouls: none
Lead Changed: 3 times(s)

Scores Tied: 3 times(s)
Bench Points: 27

Points in the Paint: 20
Largest Lead: 0 0

Fast Break Points: 16



VISITORS: Oberlin

1st Half Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Hiram

STEAL by OLIVER,AIDAN
GOOD 3PTR by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRI]
ASSIST by MOSER,WOLF

MISS 3PTR by OLIVER,AIDAN

MISS 3PTR by KNOWLES,DARIEN

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

TURNOVER by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ

STEAL by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ

GOOD 3PTR by MOSER,WOLF

MISS JUMPER by KNOWLES,DARIEN(in the paint)

TURNOVER by MOSER,WOLF

MISS LAYUP by OLIVER,AIDAN(in the paint)

FOUL by OLIVER,AIDAN

SUB OUT by KNOWLES,DARIEN

SUB OUT by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ
SUB OUT by LIEBER,HENRY

SUB IN by VON RECKLINGHAUSEN,M
SUB IN by GANNON,ANDREW

SUB IN by SPYROGLOU,ANASTASIS

GOOD 3PTR by MOSER,WOLF
ASSIST by VON RECKLINGHAUSEN,M

MISS 3PTR by MOSER,WOLF

FOUL by SPYROGLOU,ANASTASIS
TURNOVER by SPYROGLOU,ANASTASIS
SUB OUT by OLIVER,AIDAN

SUB IN by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ

REBOUND DEF by SPYROGLOU,ANASTASIS

MISS LAYUP by VON RECKLINGHAUSEN,M(in the paint)

19:47
19:47
19:40
19:18
19:04
18:59
18:44

18:26

18:19
18:04
17:49
17:49
17:42
17:42
17:29
17:09
16:49

16:43
16:18
16:18
16:10

15:50
15:49
15:49
15:49
15:49
15:49
15:49
15:49
15:49
15:49
15:49
15:49
15:46

15:26

15:15

14:56
14:49
14:31
14:31
14:31
14:31
14:18

13:57

3-0

6-0
6-2

6-5

6-8

6-10

9-10

9-13

9-16

V3

V6
V4

Vi1

H2

H4

H1

H4

H7

TURNOVER by COX,SHERMAN

TURNOVER by GORDON,BRODGIE

REBOUND DEF by CLINGAIN,OLIVER
TURNOVER by CLINGAIN,OLIVER

REBOUND DEF by COX,SHERMAN
MISS 3PTR by GORDON,BRODGIE
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by COX,SHERMAN

FOUL by COX,SHERMAN

STEAL by GORDON,BRODGIE
TURNOVER by GORDON,BRODGIE
GOOD JUMPER by BEANS JR.,KEVIN
REBOUND DEF by MOULTON, TEXAN
GOOD 3PTR by BEANS JR.,KEVIN(fastbreak)
ASSIST by GORDON,BRODGIE
STEAL by GORDON,BRODGIE
GOOD 3PTR by CLINGAIN,OLIVER
ASSIST by GORDON,BRODGIE
REBOUND DEF by CLINGAIN,OLIVER
SUB OUT by MOULTON, TEXAN

SUB OUT by COX,SHERMAN

SUB IN by WILLMAN,SPENCER
SUB IN by EWART,MICHAEL

GOOD LAYUP by EWART,MICHAEL(in the paint)
ASSIST by BEANS JR.,KEVIN

GOOD 3PTR by CLINGAIN,OLIVER
ASSIST by GORDON,BRODGIE

REBOUND DEF by CLINGAIN,OLIVER
GOOD 3PTR by GORDON,BRODGIE(fastbreak)

MISS JUMPER by CLINGAIN,OLIVER(in the paint)



REBOUND OFF by VON RECKLINGHAUSEN,M

MISS FT by VON RECKLINGHAUSEN,M
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by VON RECKLINGHAUSEN,M

BLOCK by VON RECKLINGHAUSEN,M
REBOUND DEF by GANNON,ANDREW
MISS 3PTR by MOSER,WOLF

FOUL by MOSER,WOLF

SUB OUT by MOSER,WOLF
SUB IN by KNOWLES,DARIEN

MISS 3PTR by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ

REBOUND DEF by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ
GOOD JUMPER by GANNON,ANDREW(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ
MISS LAYUP by SPYROGLOU,ANASTASIS(in the paint)

SUB OUT by GANNON,ANDREW
SUB IN by MACFARLANE,LACHIE
MISS 3PTR by MACFARLANE,LACHIE

REBOUND DEF by KNOWLES,DARIEN

MISS 3PTR by KNOWLES,DARIEN

REBOUND OFF by KNOWLES,DARIEN

MISS LAYUP by MACFARLANE,LACHIE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ]
TURNOVER by MACFARLANE,LACHIE

SUB OUT by MACFARLANE,LACHIE
SUB OUT by SPYROGLOU,ANASTASIS
SUB IN by MOSER,WOLF

SUB IN by LIEBER,HENRY

FOUL by LIEBER,HENRY

SUB OUT by VON RECKLINGHAUSEN,M
SUB IN by OLIVER,AIDAN

GOOD JUMPER by LIEBER,HENRY(in the paint)

121
112
:58

9-17

11-21
13-21

H8

H8

FOUL by EWART,MICHAEL

REBOUND DEF by CLINGAIN,OLIVER
MISS 3PTR by GORDON,BRODGIE
REBOUND OFF by BEANS JR.,KEVIN
SUB OUT by CLINGAIN,OLIVER

SUB IN by YANG,IVAN

MISS LAYUP by YANG,IVAN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WILLMAN,SPENCER

MISS FT by GORDON,BRODGIE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by GORDON,BRODGIE
SUB OUT by GORDON,BRODGIE
SUB IN by SARTAIN,DOUG

REBOUND DEF by WILLMAN,SPENCER
MISS 3PTR by BEANS JR.,KEVIN

MISS LAYUP by SARTAIN,DOUG(in the paint)

BLOCK by EWART,MICHAEL

REBOUND DEF by SARTAIN,DOUG

GOOD LAYUP by YANG,IVAN(fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST by SARTAIN,DOUG

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by EWART,MICHAEL
MISS 3PTR by SARTAIN,DOUG

REBOUND DEF by SARTAIN,DOUG
MISS 3PTR by SARTAIN,DOUG

SUB OUT by BEANS JR.,KEVIN
SUB OUT by SARTAIN,DOUG
SUB IN by GORDON,BRODGIE
SUB IN by JOHNSON,MAX

H 10 GOOD JUMPER by GORDON,BRODGIE



MISS 3PTR by MOSER,WOLF

REBOUND DEF by LIEBER,HENRY
TURNOVER by OLIVER,AIDAN

MISS 3PTR by MOSER,WOLF

STEAL by MOSER,WOLF
MISS 3PTR by LIEBER,HENRY

SUB OUT by KNOWLES,DARIEN
SUB IN by GANNON,ANDREW

STEAL by LIEBER,HENRY
MISS 3PTR by GANNON,ANDREW

GOOD 3PTR by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ
ASSIST by LIEBER,HENRY
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

SUB OUT by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ
SUB IN by VON RECKLINGHAUSEN,M

REBOUND DEF by GANNON,ANDREW
GOOD JUMPER by LIEBER,HENRY(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by LIEBER,HENRY

GOOD 3PTR by MOSER,WOLF
ASSIST by OLIVER,AIDAN

SUB OUT by OLIVER,AIDAN

SUB OUT by GANNON,ANDREW

SUB OUT by LIEBER,HENRY

SUB IN by KNOWLES,DARIEN

SUB IN by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRI]

SUB IN by SPYROGLOU,ANASTASIS

GOOD LAYUP by MOSER,WOLF(in the paint)
ASSIST by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ

REBOUND DEF by SPYROGLOU,ANASTASIS

MISS 3PTR by KNOWLES,DARIEN

STEAL by VON RECKLINGHAUSEN,M
GOOD 3PTR by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ

07:10
06:51
06:49
06:49
06:49
06:49
06:49
06:37
06:25
06:15

05:46

05:35

05:09
04:46
04:46
04:46
04:46
04:46
04:46
04:46
04:28

04:18

04:09
03:54
03:54
03:44

13-23

13-25
16-25

18-25
18-27

18-30

21-30

23-30

26-30

H 10

H12
H9

H7
H9

H9

H7

H4

TURNOVER by YANG,IVAN
SUB OUT by EWART,MICHAEL
SUB OUT by YANG,IVAN

SUB IN by CLINGAIN,OLIVER
SUB IN by MOULTON, TEXAN

REBOUND DEF by GORDON,BRODGIE

MISS 3PTR by CLINGAIN,OLIVER

STEAL by JOHNSON,MAX

GOOD JUMPER by CLINGAIN,OLIVER(in the paint)
ASSIST by MOULTON, TEXAN

REBOUND DEF by GORDON,BRODGIE

TURNOVER by CLINGAIN,OLIVER

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
SUB OUT by WILLMAN,SPENCER
SUB IN by WELLS,CHANCE

TURNOVER by JOHNSON,MAX

REBOUND DEF by MOULTON, TEXAN
GOOD JUMPER by GORDON,BRODGIE(in the paint)

SUB OUT by JOHNSON,MAX
SUB IN by BEANS JR.,KEVIN

MISS 3PTR by GORDON,BRODGIE

GOOD JUMPER by BEANS JR.,KEVIN

ASSIST by WELLS,CHANCE

REBOUND DEF by CLINGAIN,OLIVER
GOOD 3PTR by WELLS,CHANCE
ASSIST by GORDON,BRODGIE

TURNOVER by MOULTON,TEXAN

MISS 3PTR by BEANS JR.,KEVIN

REBOUND DEF by MOULTON, TEXAN
TURNOVER by BEANS JR.,KEVIN



ASSIST by KNOWLES,DARIEN --

03:41 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

03:40 SUB OUT by CLINGAIN,OLIVER

03:40 SUB OUT by MOULTON, TEXAN

03:40 SUB OUT by WELLS,CHANCE

03:40 SUB IN by COX,SHERMAN

03:40 SUB IN by WILLMAN,SPENCER

03:40 SUB IN by EWART,MICHAEL

03:26 26-32 H6 GOOD JUMPER by COX,SHERMAN(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ 03:00

== REBOUND DEF by EWART,MICHAEL
02:51 26-35 H9 GOOD 3PTR by WILLMAN,SPENCER
== ASSIST by GORDON,BRODGIE

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 02:48
SUB OUT by VON RECKLINGHAUSEN,M 02:48
SUB OUT by SPYROGLOU,ANASTASIS 02:48
SUB IN by OLIVER,AIDAN 02:48
SUB IN by LIEBER,HENRY 02:48
TURNOVER by MOSER,WOLF 02:26
02:26 STEAL by COX,SHERMAN
02:17 MISS JUMPER by WILLMAN,SPENCER

REBOUND DEF by LIEBER,HENRY --
GOOD 3PTR by MOSER,WOLF 01:57 29-35 H6
ASSIST by KNOWLES,DARIEN --
01:40 MISS JUMPER by GORDON,BRODGIE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
TURNOVER by LIEBER,HENRY 01:25
01:09 29-37 H8 GOOD JUMPER by EWART,MICHAEL(in the paint)
= ASSIST by WILLMAN,SPENCER

TURNOVER by OLIVER,AIDAN 00:53

00:53 STEAL by EWART,MICHAEL

00:53 TURNOVER by EWART,MICHAEL
TURNOVER by MOSER,WOLF 00:35

00:35 STEAL by GORDON,BRODGIE

00:09 MISS 3PTR by BEANS JR.,KEVIN

-- REBOUND OFF by COX,SHERMAN
00:04 MISS LAYUP by COX,SHERMAN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ] --

2nd Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Oberlin Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Hiram
20:00 SUB OUT by COX,SHERMAN
20:00 SUB OUT by EWART,MICHAEL
20:00 SUB IN by CLINGAIN,OLIVER
20:00 SUB IN by MOULTON,TEXAN
19:45 TURNOVER by CLINGAIN,OLIVER

GOOD 3PTR by MOSER,WOLF 19:26 32-37 HS5S

ASSIST by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ --
19:10 MISS JUMPER by BEANS JR.,KEVIN

REBOUND DEF by OLIVER,AIDAN --

GOOD JUMPER by KNOWLES,DARIEN(in the paint) 18:57 34-37 H3

FOUL by KNOWLES,DARIEN 18:41

18:41 34-38 H4 GOOD FT by WILLMAN,SPENCER
18:41 34-39 HS5 GOOD FT by WILLMAN,SPENCER

18:32 FOUL by WILLMAN,SPENCER
GOOD JUMPER by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ 18:24 36-39 H3

18:08 TURNOVER by MOULTON,TEXAN
STEAL by OLIVER,AIDAN 18:08
MISS 3PTR by MOSER,WOLF 18:01

REBOUND OFF by OLIVER,AIDAN --



MISS LAYUP by OLIVER,AIDAN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by LIEBER,HENRY
MISS JUMPER by OLIVER,AIDAN(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRII(in the paint)

STEAL by MOSER,WOLF
MISS LAYUP by MOSER,WOLF(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by OLIVER,AIDAN

MISS FT by OLIVER,AIDAN
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by OLIVER,AIDAN

SUB OUT by OLIVER,AIDAN

SUB IN by VON RECKLINGHAUSEN,M

GOOD JUMPER by MOSER,WOLF(in the paint)
ASSIST by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ

MISS FT by MOSER,WOLF
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

SUB OUT by KNOWLES,DARIEN
SUB OUT by LIEBER,HENRY

SUB IN by GANNON,ANDREW

SUB IN by SPYROGLOU,ANASTASIS
GOOD FT by MOSER,WOLF

REBOUND DEF by MOSER,WOLF
TURNOVER by MOSER,WOLF

FOUL by SPYROGLOU,ANASTASIS
SUB OUT by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ
SUB IN by OLIVER,AIDAN

GOOD JUMPER by MOSER,WOLF

MISS JUMPER by MOSER,WOLF

MISS JUMPER by GANNON,ANDREW(in the paint)

FOUL by SPYROGLOU,ANASTASIS

SUB OUT by MOSER,WOLF

17:56

17:47

17:38
17:26
17:26
17:26
17:08
16:55
16:55
16:50
16:50
16:50
16:50
16:50
16:50
16:50
16:50
16:50
16:37
16:17

16:05
15:55
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:35
15:28
15:28

15:24
15:24
15:24
15:23
15:23
15:07
15:00
14:39

14:28

14:08
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

38-39

39-39

41-39

41-41

42-41

42-43

42-44

44-44
44-46

44-49

44-50

H1

V2

V1

H1

H 2

H 2

H5

H6

REBOUND DEF by GORDON,BRODGIE
MISS 3PTR by CLINGAIN,OLIVER

REBOUND DEF by MOULTON, TEXAN
TURNOVER by GORDON,BRODGIE
SUB OUT by MOULTON, TEXAN

SUB IN by EWART,MICHAEL

TURNOVER by CLINGAIN,OLIVER

FOUL by BEANS JR.,KEVIN
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by CLINGAIN,OLIVER
SUB IN by COX,SHERMAN

TURNOVER by BEANS JR.,KEVIN

MISS LAYUP by EWART,MICHAEL(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by GORDON,BRODGIE

FOUL by GORDON,BRODGIE

SUB OUT by WILLMAN,SPENCER
SUB IN by WELLS,CHANCE

MISS JUMPER by EWART,MICHAEL(in the paint)

STEAL by GORDON,BRODGIE

GOOII)) LAYUP by BEANS JR.,KEVIN(fastbreak)(in the
paint

ASSIST by WELLS,CHANCE

GOOD FT by BEANS JR.,KEVIN

GOOD JUMPER by BEANS JR.,KEVIN

REBOUND DEF by WELLS,CHANCE
GOOD 3PTR by COX,SHERMAN
ASSIST by GORDON,BRODGIE

REBOUND DEF by COX,SHERMAN
GOOD FT by GORDON,BRODGIE

SUB OUT by BEANS JR.,KEVIN
SUB IN by JOHNSON,MAX



SUB OUT by VON RECKLINGHAUSEN,M
SUB IN by KNOWLES,DARIEN
SUB IN by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ

GOOD FT by KNOWLES,DARIEN

GOOD FT by KNOWLES,DARIEN

SUB OUT by GANNON,ANDREW

SUB OUT by SPYROGLOU,ANASTASIS
SUB IN by MOSER,WOLF

SUB IN by LIEBER,HENRY

GOOD LAYUP by OLIVER,AIDAN(in the paint)

ASSIST by LIEBER,HENRY

GOOD 3PTR by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ

MISS JUMPER by LIEBER,HENRY

STEAL by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ

MISS 3PTR by MOSER,WOLF

REBOUND OFF by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ
FOUL by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ
TURNOVER by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ

SUB OUT by KNOWLES,DARIEN
SUB IN by GANNON,ANDREW
MISS 3PTR by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ

FOUL by MOSER,WOLF

SUB OUT by OLIVER,AIDAN
SUB IN by VON RECKLINGHAUSEN,M
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ
MISS 3PTR by MOSER,WOLF

SUB OUT by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ

44-51

45-51

46-51
46-54

48-54

48-57

51-57

51-60

51-61

H7

H6

H5
H8

H6

H9

H6

H9

H 10

GOOD FT by GORDON,BRODGIE
FOUL by WELLS,CHANCE

SUB OUT by GORDON,BRODGIE
SUB IN by SARTAIN,DOUG

GOOD 3PTR by COX,SHERMAN
ASSIST by JOHNSON,MAX

GOOD 3PTR by JOHNSON,MAX
ASSIST by EWART,MICHAEL

SUB OUT by EWART,MICHAEL
SUB IN by MOULTON, TEXAN
GOOD 3PTR by JOHNSON,MAX
ASSIST by COX,SHERMAN

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,MAX
TURNOVER by MOULTON,TEXAN

TURNOVER by SARTAIN,DOUG
SUB OUT by COX,SHERMAN
SUB IN by CLINGAIN,OLIVER

REBOUND DEF by MOULTON, TEXAN
MISS JUMPER by SARTAIN,DOUG
REBOUND OFF by MOULTON,TEXAN

GOOD FT by JOHNSON,MAX
SUB OUT by WELLS,CHANCE
SUB OUT by SARTAIN,DOUG
SUB IN by GORDON,BRODGIE
SUB IN by BEANS JR.,KEVIN

MISS FT by JOHNSON,MAX

REBOUND OFF by MOULTON, TEXAN

MISS 3PTR by GORDON,BRODGIE

REBOUND OFF by MOULTON, TEXAN

MISS JUMPER by MOULTON, TEXAN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,MAX
TURNOVER by MOULTON,TEXAN
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,MAX

SUB IN by WILLMAN,SPENCER



SUB OUT by LIEBER,HENRY 09:06

SUB IN by OLIVER,AIDAN 09:06
SUB IN by SPYROGLOU,ANASTASIS 09:06
MISS JUMPER by GANNON,ANDREW(in the paint) 08:48
= REBOUND DEF by MOULTON, TEXAN

08:31 MISS LAYUP by BEANS JR.,KEVIN(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by SPYROGLOU,ANASTASIS =
TURNOVER by SPYROGLOU,ANASTASIS 08:29

08:26 51-63 H 12 GOOD LAYUP by MOULTON,TEXAN(in the paint)
TURNOVER by GANNON,ANDREW 08:03

08:03 STEAL by WILLMAN,SPENCER

07:58 51-66 H 15 GOOD 3PTR by GORDON,BRODGIE(fastbreak)
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM 07:56
SUB OUT by VON RECKLINGHAUSEN,M 07:56
SUB OUT by GANNON,ANDREW 07:56
SUB OUT by SPYROGLOU,ANASTASIS 07:56
SUB IN by KNOWLES,DARIEN 07:56
SUB IN by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ 07:56
SUB IN by LIEBER,HENRY 07:56
MISS 3PTR by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ 07:32
REBOUND OFF by OLIVER,AIDAN =
TURNOVER by MOSER,WOLF 07:19

07:19 STEAL by MOULTON,TEXAN

07:12 51-69 H 18 GOOD 3PTR by GORDON,BRODGIE
== ASSIST by BEANS JR.,KEVIN

MISS 3PTR by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ 06:52
== REBOUND DEF by MOULTON, TEXAN
06:37 MISS 3PTR by GORDON,BRODGIE
REBOUND DEF by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ ==
MISS 3PTR by MOSER,WOLF 06:29
== REBOUND DEF by MOULTON, TEXAN
06:05 MISS 3PTR by BEANS JR.,KEVIN
REBOUND DEF by TEAM ==
06:02 SUB OUT by MOULTON, TEXAN
06:02 SUB IN by EWART,MICHAEL

GOOD LAYUP by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRII(in the paint) 05:53 53-69 H 16
ASSIST by LIEBER,HENRY ==

FOUL by MOSER,WOLF 05:42
05:42 53-70 H17 GOOD FT by WILLMAN,SPENCER
05:42 MISS FT by WILLMAN,SPENCER

REBOUND DEF by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ =
MISS 3PTR by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ 05:26
= REBOUND DEF by WILLMAN,SPENCER
05:09 53-72 H 19 GOOD LAYUP by EWART,MICHAEL(in the paint)
= ASSIST by GORDON,BRODGIE

MISS 3PTR by OLIVER,AIDAN 04:56
= REBOUND DEF by CLINGAIN,OLIVER

04:38 MISS 3PTR by GORDON,BRODGIE
REBOUND DEF by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ =

04:24 FOUL by WILLMAN,SPENCER
GOOD FT by KNOWLES,DARIEN 04:24 54-72 H 18
GOOD FT by KNOWLES,DARIEN 04:24 55-72 H 17

04:11 MISS JUMPER by GORDON,BRODGIE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by OLIVER,AIDAN --
TURNOVER by OLIVER,AIDAN 04:07

04:07 STEAL by GORDON,BRODGIE

04:03 55-75 H 20 GOOD 3PTR by GORDON,BRODGIE(fastbreak)
-- ASSIST by BEANS JR.,KEVIN
GOOD JUMPER by LIEBER,HENRY(in the paint) 03:47 57-75 H 18
03:37 MISS 3PTR by GORDON,BRODGIE
REBOUND DEF by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ ==
MISS 3PTR by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ 03:32



REBOUND OFF by OLIVER,AIDAN

MISS FT by OLIVER,AIDAN
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by OLIVER,AIDAN
SUB OUT by KNOWLES,DARIEN
SUB IN by GANNON,ANDREW

SUB OUT by GANNON,ANDREW
SUB OUT by LIEBER,HENRY

SUB IN by WRIGHT,JUSTIN

SUB IN by BOUSQUETTE,WILL
MISS JUMPER by WRIGHT,JUSTIN

MISS 3PTR by MOSER,WOLF
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

SUB OUT by RADUSINOVIC,DIMITRIJ
SUB IN by GANNON,ANDREW

MISS JUMPER by MOSER,WOLF(in the paint)

STEAL by GANNON,ANDREW
GOOD 3PTR by MOSER,WOLF
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
SUB OUT by MOSER,WOLF
SUB IN by DIBAEI,ADEL

REBOUND DEF by GANNON,ANDREW

GOOD 3PTR by DIBAEI,ADEL
ASSIST by BOUSQUETTE,WILL

REBOUND DEF by BOUSQUETTE,WILL

GOOD FT by BOUSQUETTE,WILL

MISS FT by BOUSQUETTE,WILL

FOUL by DIBAEI,ADEL

REBOUND DEF by BOUSQUETTE,WILL
MISS JUMPER by GANNON,ANDREW

03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
02:

02:
02:
02:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

00:
00:

00:

28
28
28
28
28
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
11
02
44
43
43
36
27
27
17
14
14
14
03

47

36

22

18

13
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
58
58

37

58-75 H 17

58-77 H 19

58-79 H21

61-79 H 18

64-79 H 15

65-79 H 14

FOUL by EWART,MICHAEL

GOOD JUMPER by GORDON,BRODGIE(in the paint)
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by WILLMAN,SPENCER

SUB OUT by EWART,MICHAEL

SUB IN by MOULTON, TEXAN

SUB IN by COX,SHERMAN

REBOUND DEF by MOULTON, TEXAN
GOOD JUMPER by GORDON,BRODGIE

REBOUND DEF by MOULTON, TEXAN
TURNOVER by GORDON,BRODGIE

MISS JUMPER by GORDON,BRODGIE

MISS 3PTR by GORDON,BRODGIE

REBOUND OFF by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by GORDON,BRODGIE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by COX,SHERMAN

MISS LAYUP by COX,SHERMAN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by COX,SHERMAN

MISS 3PTR by CLINGAIN,OLIVER

FOUL by MOULTON,TEXAN
SUB OUT by GORDON,BRODGIE
SUB OUT by CLINGAIN,OLIVER
SUB OUT by MOULTON, TEXAN
SUB OUT by COX,SHERMAN
SUB IN by TABORN,ISIAH

SUB IN by KOWAL,JACOB

SUB IN by EWART,MICHAEL
SUB IN by YANG,IVAN

SUB OUT by BEANS JR.,KEVIN
SUB IN by AYO,JOE

REBOUND DEF by YANG,IVAN

MISS FT by KOWAL,JACOB



-- REBOUND DEF by YANG,IVAN
00:25 65-82 H 17 GOOD 3PTR by TABORN,ISIAH
00:09 FOUL by KOWAL,JACOB
GOOD FT by BOUSQUETTE,WILL 00:09 66-82 H 16
GOOD FT by BOUSQUETTE,WILL 00:09 67-82 H 15



